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SESSION DE : Février 2019

#NMATRICULE NOM & PRENOMS SEXE ETUDIANT PMC417/6 PMC427/6 PMC437/6 PMC447/6 PMC457/6 MOY. SEMESTRE CRED OBT.

MC417 SESS. MC427 SESS.
MOY.
UE

MC437 SESS. MC447 SESS.
MOY.
UE

PMC437 SESS.
MOY.
UE

PMC447 SESS.
MOY.
UE

PMC457 SESS.
MOY.
UE

1 CM-UDS-18SCI3062 AWA WALTERS MULUH M 12.70 R/Fev19 12.90 Fev19 12.8014.90 Fev19 16.30 Fev19 15.6014.10 Fev19 14.105.70 Fev19 EL 16.75 Fev19 16.75 24
2 CM-UDS-15SCI2184 BEKONGO BERTRAND M 9.90 R/Fev19 13.43 Fev19 11.67 8.20 R/Fev19 11.80 R/Fev19 10 12.00 R/Fev19 12 10.60 R/Fev19 10.6010.30 Fev19 10.3010.91 30
3 CM-UDS-15SCI0366 DONFACK TATANG Germain Essomba M 9.70 R/Fev19 14.48 Fev19 12.0914.40 Fev19 13.00 Fev19 13.7013.40 R/Fev19 13.4010.60 R/Fev19 10.6011.35 Fev19 11.3512.23 30
4 CM-UDS-13SCI0652 FOTSING BORIS M 5.80 R/Fev19 12.05 Fev19 EL 8.20 R/Fev19 8.55 R/Fev19 EL 12.60 Fev19 12.6011.20 R/Fev19 11.2016.88 Fev19 16.88 21
5 CM-UDS-15SCI0438 KENFACK DIFFO HYACINTHE M 12.27 Fev19 14.48 Fev19 13.3815.10 Fev19 15.10 Fev19 15.1014.00 R/Fev19 14 12.60 R/Fev19 12.6014.30 Fev19 14.3013.88 30
6 CM-UDS-15SCI0537 NGANDEU NGAMBOU MIDREL WILFRIED F 13.25 Fev19 15.40 Fev19 14.3314.10 Fev19 12.30 Fev19 13.2013.30 R/Fev19 13.3011.20 R/Fev19 11.2016.15 Fev19 16.1513.64 30
7 CM-UDS-14SCI1322 NGANKEM Alex Eclador M 11.40 R/Fev19 11.35 Fev19 11.38 10.25 R/Fev19 10.25 R/Fev19 10.2513.10 Fev19 13.1013.10 R/Fev19 13.1013.20 Fev19 13.2012.21 30
8 CM-UDS-14SCI1346 SOH FONGANG Donald Bradonne M 11.50 R/Fev19 13.77 Fev19 12.6410.40 Fev19 11.10 R/Fev19 10.7512.90 R/Fev19 12.9012.20 R/Fev19 12.2014.85 R/Fev19 14.8512.67 30
9 CM-UDS-18SCI0756 TAGNE KAEGOM Calvin M 13.40 R/Fev19 17.85 Fev19 15.6318.00 Fev19 15.50 R/Fev19 16.7513.50 Fev19 13.5016.30 R/Fev19 16.3016.15 R/Fev19 16.1515.67 30
10 CM-UDS-15SCI0629 TAGUEFOUET DONGMO VERONIQUE JOYCE F 13.90 R/Fev19 16.40 Fev19 15.159.50 R/Fev19 10.50 R/Fev19 10 13.90 Fev19 13.9011.80 R/Fev19 11.8014.80 Fev19 14.8013.13 30
11 CM-UDS-14SCI0047 TAKOUDJOU Merveille Gloire M 12.40 Fev19 15.57 Fev19 13.9911.10 Fev19 11.10 Fev19 11.1014.00 R/Fev19 14 14.00 Fev19 14 14.30 Fev19 14.3013.48 30
12 CM-UDS-15SCI0644 TAPCHOM KUEKAM Anges Charnelle F 13.80 R/Fev19 13.60 Fev19 13.7011.10 Fev19 10.40 Fev19 10.7512.60 R/Fev19 12.6011.20 R/Fev19 11.2014.80 R/Fev19 14.8012.61 30
13 CM-UDS-15SCI0673 TEMDIE KOM loïc Martial M 15.30 Fev19 14.18 Fev19 14.7417.60 Fev19 17.60 Fev19 17.6011.10 Fev19 11.10 14.60 R/Fev19 14.6016.35 Fev19 16.3514.88 30
14 CM-UDS-15SCI0677 TENANGUENA NONGNI FRESNELLE F 13.50 Fev19 15.70 Fev19 14.6013.30 Fev19 14.70 Fev19 14 10.70 Fev19 10.7012.10 R/Fev19 12.1017.40 Fev19 17.4013.76 30
15 CM-UDS-15SCI0699 TSAMO TAGOUGUE guy vano M 16.40 R/Fev19 16.58 Fev19 16.4913.40 Fev19 13.40 Fev19 13.4016.00 Fev19 16 11.80 R/Fev19 11.8018.40 Fev19 18.4015.22 30
16 CM-UDS-15SCI0722 ZEBAZE DONGNANG EDITH THERESE F 12.05 Fev19 14.60 Fev19 13.3313.50 Fev19 12.10 Fev19 12.8010.70 Fev19 10.7013.50 R/Fev19 13.5014.60 Fev19 14.6012.99 30

Legende

MC417=> Calcul Tensoriel / 3 Credits / Obligatoire MC427=> Equations of Mathematical Physics II ; Computational Physics / 3 Credits / Obligatoire

MC437=> Advanced Quantum Mechanics / 3 Credits / Obligatoire MC447=> Nanophysics / 3 Credits / Obligatoire

PMC437=> Classical Field Theory / 6 Credits / Obligatoire PMC447=> Quantum Electrodynamics / 6 Credits / Obligatoire

PMC457=> Feynman Path Integrals in Quantum and Statistical Physics / 6 Credits / Obligatoire


